

Bainbridge Township
 Contract BAI-170-0.21-10
 Estimate: \$55,000.00

Tabulation - The Replacement of the Cedar Street Culvert
 Structure #170-0.21
 Opening - May 10, 2010

Phil Miller Construction, Inc. Winters & Lewis Exc.
 PO Box 790 PO Box 1040
 Middlefield, OH 44062 Chardon, OH 44024

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
2	201	Clearing and Grubbing	1	Lump	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$950.00	\$950.00
3	202	Pipe Removed, Over 24"	1	Lump	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
4	203	Borrow, As Per Plan	50	C.Y.	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$9.45	\$472.50
5	207	Perimeter Filter Fabric Fence	100	L.F.	\$2.00	\$200.00	\$1.70	\$170.00
6	207	Straw and/or Hay Bales	10	Each	\$5.00	\$50.00	\$5.00	\$50.00
7	301	Asphalt Concrete Base, PG 64-22	6	C.Y.	\$300.00	\$1,800.00	\$280.00	\$1,680.00
8	304	Aggregate Base, Limestone	10	C.Y.	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$49.00	\$490.00
9	448	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1, PG 64-22	4	C.Y.	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$380.00	\$1,520.00
10	503	Cofferdams and Excavation Bracing	1	Lump	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$740.00	\$740.00
11	511	Concrete, Misc: Cutoff Walls, As Per Plan	7	C.Y.	\$300.00	\$2,100.00	\$419.00	\$2,933.00
12	512	Type 2 Waterproofing	75	S.Y.	\$15.00	\$1,125.00	\$15.00	\$1,125.00
13	602	Concrete Masonry	1	C.Y.	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$759.00	\$759.00
14	603	12" Conduit, Type C, 707.33	35	L.F.	\$20.00	\$700.00	\$20.00	\$700.00
15	603	36" Conduit, Type B, 707.33	20	L.F.	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$134.00	\$2,680.00
16	603	9'x3' Conduit, Type A, 706.05	48	L.F.	\$540.00	\$25,920.00	\$435.00	\$20,880.00
17	604	Catch Basin, CB 2-4	1.00	Each	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,558.00	\$1,558.00
18	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00
19	653	Topsoil Furnished and Placed	10	C.Y.	\$30.00	\$300.00	\$45.00	\$450.00
20	659	Seeding And Mulching, Class 1	400	S.Y.	\$2.00	\$800.00	\$3.50	\$1,400.00
21	838	Gabions, As Per Plan	8	C.Y.	\$250.00	\$1,875.00	\$235.00	\$1,762.50
					TOTAL	\$45,770.00	TOTAL	\$47,220.00

Bainbridge Township
 Contract BAI-170-0.21-10
 Estimate: \$55,000.00

Tabulation - The Replacement of the Cedar Street Culvert
 Structure #170-0.21
 Opening - May 10, 2010

Great Lakes Crushing LTD
 35650 Lakeland Blvd
 Eastlake, OH 44095

CUE Excavating Contractors
 PO Box 23036
 Chagrin Falls, OH 44023

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00
2	201	Clearing and Grubbing	1	Lump	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,850.00	\$1,850.00
3	202	Pipe Removed, Over 24"	1	Lump	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$2,175.00	\$2,175.00
4	203	Borrow, As Per Plan	50	C.Y.	\$12.00	\$600.00	\$8.50	\$425.00
5	207	Perimeter Filter Fabric Fence	100	L.F.	\$2.00	\$200.00	\$1.50	\$150.00
6	207	Straw and/or Hay Bales	10	Each	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$5.00	\$50.00
7	301	Asphalt Concrete Base, PG 64-22	6	C.Y.	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$325.00	\$1,950.00
8	304	Aggregate Base, Limestone	10	C.Y.	\$42.00	\$420.00	\$48.00	\$480.00
9	448	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1, PG 64-22	4	C.Y.	\$220.00	\$880.00	\$350.00	\$1,400.00
10	503	Cofferdams and Excavation Bracing	1	Lump	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$850.00	\$850.00
11	511	Concrete, Misc: Cutoff Walls, As Per Plan	7	C.Y.	\$340.00	\$2,380.00	\$260.00	\$1,820.00
12	512	Type 2 Waterproofing	75	S.Y.	\$8.00	\$600.00	\$8.75	\$656.25
13	602	Concrete Masonry	1	C.Y.	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$305.00	\$305.00
14	603	12" Conduit, Type C, 707.33	35	L.F.	\$37.00	\$1,295.00	\$29.50	\$1,032.50
15	603	36" Conduit, Type B, 707.33	20	L.F.	\$64.00	\$1,280.00	\$91.00	\$1,820.00
16	603	9'x3' Conduit, Type A, 706.05	48	L.F.	\$550.00	\$26,400.00	\$550.00	\$26,400.00
17	604	Catch Basin, CB 2-4	1.00	Each	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$2,480.00	\$2,480.00
18	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$550.00	\$550.00
19	653	Topsoil Furnished and Placed	10	C.Y.	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$35.00	\$350.00
20	659	Seeding And Mulching, Class 1	400	S.Y.	\$0.75	\$300.00	\$2.50	\$1,000.00
21	838	Gabions, As Per Plan	8	C.Y.	\$450.00	\$3,375.00	\$190.00	\$1,425.00
					TOTAL	\$48,380.00	TOTAL	\$48,568.75

Bainbridge Township
 Contract BAI-170-0.21-10
 Estimate: \$55,000.00

Tabulation - The Replacement of the Cedar Street Culvert
 Structure #170-0.21
 Opening - May 10, 2010

Fortuna Construction Co., Inc.
 3133 Waterfall Way
 Westlake, OH 44145

Mr. Excavator, Inc.
 8616 Euclid Chardon Rd.
 Kirtland, OH 44094

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$3,122.50	\$3,122.50
2	201	Clearing and Grubbing	1	Lump	\$930.00	\$930.00	\$971.25	\$971.25
3	202	Pipe Removed, Over 24"	1	Lump	\$3,780.00	\$3,780.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
4	203	Borrow, As Per Plan	50	C.Y.	\$10.80	\$540.00	\$10.25	\$512.50
5	207	Perimeter Filter Fabric Fence	100	L.F.	\$2.15	\$215.00	\$1.94	\$194.00
6	207	Straw and/or Hay Bales	10	Each	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$5.00	\$50.00
7	301	Asphalt Concrete Base, PG 64-22	6	C.Y.	\$423.00	\$2,538.00	\$273.00	\$1,638.00
8	304	Aggregate Base, Limestone	10	C.Y.	\$52.00	\$520.00	\$39.86	\$398.60
9	448	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1, PG 64-22	4	C.Y.	\$473.00	\$1,892.00	\$380.00	\$1,520.00
10	503	Cofferdams and Excavation Bracing	1	Lump	\$1,730.00	\$1,730.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
11	511	Concrete, Misc: Cutoff Walls, As Per Plan	7	C.Y.	\$590.00	\$4,130.00	\$407.74	\$2,854.18
12	512	Type 2 Waterproofing	75	S.Y.	\$11.90	\$892.50	\$30.80	\$2,310.00
13	602	Concrete Masonry	1	C.Y.	\$630.00	\$630.00	\$1,159.50	\$1,159.50
14	603	12" Conduit, Type C, 707.33	35	L.F.	\$34.75	\$1,216.25	\$29.76	\$1,041.60
15	603	36" Conduit, Type B, 707.33	20	L.F.	\$94.50	\$1,890.00	\$70.13	\$1,402.60
16	603	9'x3' Conduit, Type A, 706.05	48	L.F.	\$443.00	\$21,264.00	\$596.11	\$28,613.28
17	604	Catch Basin, CB 2-4	1.00	Each	\$1,270.00	\$1,270.00	\$1,648.37	\$1,648.37
18	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	\$4,300.00	\$4,300.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
19	653	Topsoil Furnished and Placed	10	C.Y.	\$70.00	\$700.00	\$31.25	\$312.50
20	659	Seeding And Mulching, Class 1	400	S.Y.	\$2.00	\$800.00	\$1.55	\$620.00
21	838	Gabions, As Per Plan	8	C.Y.	\$190.00	\$1,425.00	\$347.51	\$2,606.33
					TOTAL	\$51,862.75	TOTAL	\$52,525.21

Bainbridge Township
 Contract BAI-170-0.21-10
 Estimate: \$55,000.00

Tabulation - The Replacement of the Cedar Street Culvert
 Structure #170-0.21
 Opening - May 10, 2010

Landco Developers, Inc.
 9266 Chillicothe Rd.
 Kirtland, OH 44094

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
2	201	Clearing and Grubbing	1	Lump	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00
3	202	Pipe Removed, Over 24"	1	Lump	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
4	203	Borrow, As Per Plan	50	C.Y.	\$10.00	\$500.00
5	207	Perimeter Filter Fabric Fence	100	L.F.	\$5.00	\$500.00
6	207	Straw and/or Hay Bales	10	Each	\$10.00	\$100.00
7	301	Asphalt Concrete Base, PG 64-22	6	C.Y.	\$550.00	\$3,300.00
8	304	Aggregate Base, Limestone	10	C.Y.	\$70.00	\$700.00
9	448	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1, PG 64-22	4	C.Y.	\$550.00	\$2,200.00
10	503	Cofferdams and Excavation Bracing	1	Lump	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
11	511	Concrete, Misc: Cutoff Walls, As Per Plan	7	C.Y.	\$400.00	\$2,800.00
12	512	Type 2 Waterproofing	75	S.Y.	\$12.00	\$900.00
13	602	Concrete Masonry	1	C.Y.	\$400.00	\$400.00
14	603	12" Conduit, Type C, 707.33	35	L.F.	\$20.00	\$700.00
15	603	36" Conduit, Type B, 707.33	20	L.F.	\$40.00	\$800.00
16	603	9'x3' Conduit, Type A, 706.05	48	L.F.	\$630.00	\$30,240.00
17	604	Catch Basin, CB 2-4	1.00	Each	\$900.00	\$900.00
18	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00
19	653	Topsoil Furnished and Placed	10	C.Y.	\$40.00	\$400.00
20	659	Seeding And Mulching, Class 1	400	S.Y.	\$3.00	\$1,200.00
21	838	Gabions, As Per Plan	8	C.Y.	\$300.00	\$2,250.00
					TOTAL	\$57,890.00